
 

 

GAS SUPPLIER LISTING     
(Updated 9/1/19) 

 

THESE LISTINGS ARE FOR SHIPPER CONVENIENCE ONLY. 

OTHER THAN THEIR EXISTENCE AND CONTACT INFORMATION, (ON A REASONABLE 

EFFORTS BASIS), SOUTHERN STAR MAKES NO REPRESENTATION REGARDING THESE 

SUPPLIERS OR THEIR ABILITIES AND SOUTHERN STAR EXPRESSLY STATES THAT IT MAKES 

NO REPRESENTATION REGARDING A SUPPLIER’S FINANCIALS, THEIR ABILITY TO 

PERFORM, CAPACITY AT THEIR SUPPLY POINTS OR THE QUALITY OF A SUPPLIER’S GAS. 

ANY SUPPLIES BROUGHT ON THE SYSTEM BY THESE OR ANY OTHER SUPPLIER MUST BE 

BROUGHT ON IN ACCORDANCE WITH SOUTHERN STAR’S FERC GAS TARIFF. 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Anadarko Energy Services Company 
 
Hans Landis    
Phone:   720-929-6991 
Email:    hans.landis@anadarko.com 

 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
BP Gas and Power 
 
Chelsea Sandberg 
Phone:  713-323-2462 
Mobile: 512-297-9025 
Email:  chelsea.sandberg@bp.com 
 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

BlueMark Energy 
 
Melissa Masters 
Phone:  918-238-2001 
Mobile:  918-671-6355 
mmasters@bluemarkenergy.com 
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Centerpoint Energy Services, Inc. 
 

William Lee  
Phone:   713-688-7771 x 6616 
Mobile:  832-338-7069 
Email:     casey.lee@atmosenergy.com 

 
 
 
 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
Chesapeake Energy Marketing 
 
David Lynch 
Phone:   405-935-3725 
Mobile:  405-823-7612 
Email:     david.lynch@chk.com 

 

Taylor Loy 
Phone:   405-935-2277 
Mobile:  405-227-7330 
Email:     taylor.loy@chk.com 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

CIMA Energy, LTD 
 

Troy Kelly 
Phone:    303-256-3562 
Mobile:   303-956-1433 
Email:  tkelly@cima-energy.com 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Clearwater Enterprises 
 

Regina Fort  
Phone: 405-842-9200 Ext. 201 
Email:  rfort@clearwaterenterprises.net 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Conoco-Phillips 
 
Sandy Lynn   
Phone:  281-293-1820 
Mobile: 832-338-9345 
Email:  sandy.l.lynn@conocophillips.com 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Constellation Energy 
 
Todd Riley 
Phone:  913-322-0657 
Mobile: 913-530-8160 
Fax:        443-213-6920 
Email:  todd.riley@constellation.com  
 

Robert Gremminger 
Phone:  913-825-3228 
Mobile: 913-706-3643 
Fax:        443-213-3308 
Email:  robert.gremminger@constellation.com  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Continuum Energy Services, LLC 
 
Shon Purcell  
Phone:  918-477-3422 
Mobile: 918-630-2281 
Email:  spurcell@continuumes.com  

   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Energy Strategies, Inc. 
 
Steve Reynolds   
Phone: 918-382-1849 
Fax:      918-382-1850 
Email:  sreynolds@energy-strategies.com 
 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Golden Gas Service Company 
 
Ted Hinson 
Phone: 918-582-0139 
Fax:      918-742-7809 
Email:  tedhinson@cox.net 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Laclede Energy Resources, Inc. 
 

 

John Chickey 
Phone: 314-342-3332 
Cell:      314-369-8856 
Fax:     314-516-8551 
Email:  jchickey@lacledeenergy.com 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

LINN Energy 
 

Ashley Hudnall 
Phone: 713-904-6603 
Cell:      832-904-2576 
Email:  ahudnall@linnenergy.com 
 

Natalie Pryor 
Phone: 281-840-4183 
Cell:      281-467-3466 
Email:  npryor@linnenergy.com 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Macquarie Energy LLC 
 
Jordan Joy 
Phone:  713-369-4563 
Mobile: 281-799-8765 
Email:  jordan.joy@macquarie.com 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Niska Gas Storage 
 
Sheri Horniachek  
Phone: 403-513-8613 
Email:  sheri.horniachek@niskapartners.com 

 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 
Noble Energy, Inc. 
 
Diane Banning   

Phone: 303-228-4278 
Fax:      303-228-4296 
Email:  dbanning@nobleenergyinc.com 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Oklahoma Energy Source  
 
Greg Hathaway 

Phone:  918-307-8142 
Email:  greg.hathaway@okenergysource.com 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pro Energy Solutions  
 
Tricia Neal 
Phone:  713-739-6431 
Mobile: 832-247-2298 
Email:  tneal@pro-e-solutions.com 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Regency Energy Partners 
 
Jacque Wolf   
Phone:  214-840-5621 
Mobile: 214-478-1286 
Email:  jacque.wolf@regencygas.com 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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SemGas, L.P. 
 
Becky Howell 
Phone: 316-315-0204 ext. 3318 
Fax:      316-734-9411 
Email:  bhowell@semgroupcorp.com 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Southwest Energy 
 
Mark Johnson 
Phone:  918-779-0698 
Mobile: 918-760-1632 
Email:  mjohnson@southwest-energy.com  
 

Brad Jones 
Phone:  918-779-0697 
Mobile: 918-688-2943 
Email:  bjones@southwest-energy.com  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Summit Energy, LLC 
 
Curtis Chisholm 
Phone: 801-869-1702 
Fax:      435-940-9002 
Email:  curtis@summitcorp.net 

 
Reed Page 
Phone: 801-869-1713 
Email:  rpage@ie-cos.com 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Superior Pipeline Company 
 
Rob Koch 
Phone:  918-477-5652 
Fax:       918-237-3505 
Email:  rob.koch@superiorpipeline.com 

   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Targa Pipeline Mid-Continent West OK LLC 
 

Mark Quinlan 
Phone:   918-574-3872 
Mobile:  918-640-4848 
Email:    mquinlan@atlaspipeline.com 

 
 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
Tenaska Marketing Ventures 
 
Chris Forsman 
Phone:  402-758-6144 
Fax:       402-758-6200 
Email:  cforsman@tenaska.com 
 

Carey Petersen 
Phone:  402-952-5702 
Fax:       402-612-6522 
Email:  cpetersen@tenaska.com 
 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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